p
DRYTEC AMERICA
DON-US SERIES
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
DRYTEC AMERICA
Taking Air Treatment to New Heights
4921 Ohio Street Michigan City,
IN  46360

Initial Pressure Loss (psi) 0.6 1.1 1.45 1.1
Pressure Loss for Element Change (psi) 10 10 10 10
Element Color Mode White White White Metal SS
Differential Pressure Gauge
Drain Type
Electro-Adjustable
External Float Type
Zero-Loss Drain
Manual
Model Connection size (NPT)
Flow Rate Max. Working
Pressure (psi)
Element Model
Housing Dimensions (inch)
(cfm) (m3/h) A B C D E
DON-US-20 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 20 35 290 MON-US-20 4 1 8 8 1
DON-US-32 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 32 55 290 MON-US-32 4 1 10 9 1
DON-US-40 3/8" 1/2" 40 70 290 MON-US-40 5 2 11 10 1
DON-US-60 3/8" 1/2" 60 100 290 MON-US-60 5 2 12 11 1
DON-US-75 3/8" 1/2" 75 125 290 MON-US-75 5 2 14 13 1
DON-US-90 3/4" 1" 90 150 290 MON-US-90 6 2 15 13 1
DON-US-130 3/4" 1" 130 225 290 MON-US-130 6 2 16 14 1
DON-US-175 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 175 300 290 MON-US-175 6 2 19 17 1
DON-US-235 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 235 400 290 MON-US-235 6 2 22 21 1
DON-US-295 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 295 500 290 MON-US-295 6 2 20 18 1
DON-US-350 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 2" 350 600 290 MON-US-350 6 2 25 23 1
DON-US-470 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 470 800 290 MON-US-470 6 2 27 26 1
DON-US-590 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 590 1000 290 MON-US-590 6 2 34 32 1
DON-US-700 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 700 1200 290 MON-US-700 6 2 37 1
Technical Specifications
Notes
1) Flows stated are at 100 psi pressure with reference to 68°F and 15 psi atmospheric air suction as per ISO 7183. In order to calculate
the flow capacities at other pressures please refer to the correction factor table.